

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8533 OF 2009

HARIBHAU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.
(With office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillagre, A.G.A.,SOM
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|